FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Norton to Engrossed House Bill No. 1164 by Representative Norton

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 4, after "force to" delete the remainder of the line and delete line 5 in its
- 3 entirety
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 2, line 7, after "Services" and before "means" insert "or "CMS"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 3, delete lines 6 and 7 in their entirety
- 8 <u>AMENDMENT NO.</u> 4
- 9 On page 3, at the beginning of line 8, change "(6)" to "(5)"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 9, after "evaluate" delete the remainder of the line and delete line 10 in its
- entirety and at the beginning of line 11, delete "illness and to determine"
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 3, line 13, change "Integrated Care" to "Health Home"
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 3, line 15, change "Integrated Care" to "Health Home"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 5, delete lines 3 and 4 in their entirety
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 20 On page 5, at the beginning of line 5, change "(24)" to "(23)"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 22 On page 5, at the beginning of line 7, change "(25)" to "(24)"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 6, line 1, change "Integrated Care" to "Health Home"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 2 On page 6, line 3, after "current" and before "statewide" insert "ability to implement the
- 3 health home model within its"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 5 On page 7, line 11, after "disenroll" and before "at any" insert "in the health home program"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 7 On page 7, line 21, after "minimum," delete the remainder of the line and insert in lieu
- 8 thereof "any CMS requirements and the"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 10 On page 8, after line 26, add the following:
- "C. In conducting the study and evaluation pursuant to this Chapter,
- the task force shall engage and work in cooperation with the human service
- districts and authorities."